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Lukes Locker 2014 Summer Series #2 - 6/6/2014

Texas School for the Deaf, Austin, Tx

Results

Event 6  Mixed 99 & Under 800 Meter Run 6:45 PM

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
Section  1
  1 Elfathi, Umayma            W Unattached             2:59.30    2:34.36 73.39%
  2 Dale, Cora                 W Team B                 3:11.40    2:44.78 68.75%
  3 Huh, Quinlan               M Team B                 3:11.80    2:18.37 73.08%
  4 MuÃ±oz, Sophie             W Team A                 3:14.30    2:35.46 72.87%
  5 McLarty, Ian               M Team B                 3:23.60    2:42.78 62.12%
  6 Trimyer, Jordan            M Unattached             3:33.40    3:03.70 55.04%
  7 Dale, Sophie               W Team B                 3:34.30    2:51.47 66.07%
  8 Ward, Kadin                M Unattached             3:50.10    2:35.16 65.17%
  9 McLarty, Owen              M Unattached             3:58.90    2:41.10 62.77%
Section  2
  1 Romero, Justin             M Team E                 2:02.20    2:01.29 83.36%
  2 Garentt, Rajeem            M Team E                 2:04.40    2:04.36 81.31%
  3 Johnson, Wes               M Unattached             2:05.80    2:05.81 80.37%
  3 Miranda, Brandon           M Team C                 2:05.80    2:05.81 80.37%
  5 Feyereisen, Bill           M Unattached             2:07.50    2:07.51 79.30%
  6 McLarty, Morgan            M Unattached             2:18.70    2:05.96 80.27%
  7 Brazil, Stephen            M Team D                 2:29.00    2:23.02 70.70%
  8 Mitchell, Laura            W Team C                 2:30.10    2:30.06 75.49%
  9 Flournoy, Marissa          W Team E                 2:31.70    2:24.74 78.27%
 10 Faulkner, Julie            W Team E                 2:46.10    2:38.48 71.48%
Section  3
  1 Henkiel, Cassandra         W Team D                 2:29.00    2:19.87 80.99%
  2 Buser, JT                  M Unattached             2:40.00    2:33.57 65.84%
  2 Lindauer, Brian            M Team D                 2:40.00    2:36.57 64.58%
  2 Reyes, Giovanni            M Unattached             2:40.00    2:40.01 63.19%
  2 Pena, Mandy                W Unattached             2:40.00    2:40.01 70.80%
  2 Torres, Jonathan           M Unattached             2:40.00    2:30.73 67.09%
  7 Doherty, Michael           M Unattached             2:58.00    2:55.83 57.51%
  8 Mccallie, Shellon          W Unattached             3:14.00    2:54.51 64.92%

Event 6  Mixed 99 & Under 800 Meter Run 6:45 PM

====================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading H#
====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Romero, Justin             M Team E                 2:02.20    2:01.29 83.36%  2
  1 Miranda, Brandon           M Team C                 2:05.80    2:05.81 80.37%  2
  1 McLarty, Morgan            M Unattached             2:18.70    2:05.96 80.27%  2
  1 Brazil, Stephen            M Team D                 2:29.00    2:23.02 70.70%  2
  1 Henkiel, Cassandra         W Team D                 2:29.00    2:19.87 80.99%  3
  1 Mitchell, Laura            W Team C                 2:30.10    2:30.06 75.49%  2
  1 Flournoy, Marissa          W Team E                 2:31.70    2:24.74 78.27%  2
  1 Pena, Mandy                W Unattached             2:40.00    2:40.01 70.80%  3
  1 Torres, Jonathan           M Unattached             2:40.00    2:30.73 67.09%  3
  1 Elfathi, Umayma            W Unattached             2:59.30    2:34.36 73.39%  1
  1 Huh, Quinlan               M Team B                 3:11.80    2:18.37 73.08%  1
  1 Mccallie, Shellon          W Unattached             3:14.00    2:54.51 64.92%  3
  1 MuÃ±oz, Sophie             W Team A                 3:14.30    2:35.46 72.87%  1
  1 McLarty, Ian               M Team B                 3:23.60    2:42.78 62.12%  1
  1 Trimyer, Jordan            M Unattached             3:33.40    3:03.70 55.04%  1
  2 Garentt, Rajeem            M Team E                 2:04.40    2:04.36 81.31%  2
  2 Buser, JT                  M Unattached             2:40.00    2:33.57 65.84%  3
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....Event 6  Mixed 99 & Under 800 Meter Run 6:45 PM

  2 Faulkner, Julie            W Team E                 2:46.10    2:38.48 71.48%  2
  2 Dale, Cora                 W Team B                 3:11.40    2:44.78 68.75%  1
  2 Dale, Sophie               W Team B                 3:34.30    2:51.47 66.07%  1
  2 Ward, Kadin                M Unattached             3:50.10    2:35.16 65.17%  1
  3 Johnson, Wes               M Unattached             2:05.80    2:05.81 80.37%  2
  3 Lindauer, Brian            M Team D                 2:40.00    2:36.57 64.58%  3
  3 McLarty, Owen              M Unattached             3:58.90    2:41.10 62.77%  1
  4 Feyereisen, Bill           M Unattached             2:07.50    2:07.51 79.30%  2
  4 Doherty, Michael           M Unattached             2:58.00    2:55.83 57.51%  3
  5 Reyes, Giovanni            M Unattached             2:40.00    2:40.01 63.19%  3


